
Information

Description:EMC/PLUMBING MATERIALS-14 ITEMS
Bid invitation number:6300030095

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 22.11.2019 16:00:00
Opening date: 22.11.2019 16:00:00
Created On: 08.11.2019 03:32:08

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1. PAYMENT TERM: 100% IN 60 DAYS AFTER RECEIPT AND ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIAL. IN CASE OF
MSME IT IS 30/45 DAYS AFTER RECEIPT & ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIAL.
2. DELIVERY TERM : FOR BEML, KGF
3. VALIDITY: 60 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF CLOSING OF TENDER.
4. BIDDER TO ENCLOSE MSME, SC/ST ENTREPRENEUR CERTIFICATE ETC. IN THE FORMAT AVAILABLE
IN COLLABORATION FOLDER.
5. DELIVERY SHALL BE WITHIN 30  DAYS FROM THE DATE OF ORDER, OFFERS NOT COMPLYING WITH
THE SAME ARE  LIABLE FOR REJECTION.

PLEASE ENCLOSE HSN CODES FOR BIDDING ITEMS WITHOUT FAIL
Attachments:

FORMAT_MSME

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 001211360205 GI TEE Size:15mm (1/2")  00:00:00 100  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %



Information

Description:EMC/PLUMBING MATERIALS-14 ITEMS
Bid invitation number:6300030095

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 5

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

2 001220400255 CI.FOOT VALVE
LEATHER
WASHER:80MM.

 00:00:00 200  NO

Item long text:
FOOT VALVE LEATHER 3"(WASHER)

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

3 006804170115 PVC WASTE PIPE  00:00:00 100  NO

Item long text:
PVC WASTE PIPE WITH C P COUPLING FOR WASH BASIN
FULL THREADED SIZE.1 1/4" X 30"  LONG  ,  BRAND: KOHINOOR/ESSCO ONLY

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

4 006804170075 PVC FLUXIBLE PIPE
SIZE 15 MM

 00:00:00 100  NO

Item long text:
WHITE PVC FLEXIBLE CONNECTING PIPE WITH HEAVY DUTY BRASS CHECK
NUTS AND WASHERS AT BOTH ENDS.     BRAND KOHINOOR [SIZE 15X460MM]

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

5 001220402205 PVC FLUSHING CISTERN
(TANK) ASSY.

 00:00:00 50.000  SET

Item long text:



Information

Description:EMC/PLUMBING MATERIALS-14 ITEMS
Bid invitation number:6300030095

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 5

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

PVC FLUSHING  CISTERN (TANK) 10.0 LTRS CAP, PVC BODY WITH INTERNAL FITTINGS OF SINGLE
SYPHONIC SYSTEM AND FEATHER TOUCH TYPE COMPLETE
BRAND:SLIMLINE(PARRY WARE)

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

6 001220401285 PVC
COLLAR,SIZE:32MM(1").

 00:00:00 200  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

7 001220401325 PVC REDUCER
COLLAR,SIZE:32MMX25
MM.

 00:00:00 75  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

8 001220402395 PILLAR  COCK-15MM  00:00:00 150  NO

Item long text:
Pillar cock– 15mm size, product made of Virgin grade engineering polymer/Thermo plastic, ideal for  hot & cold
water applications, maintenance free, Hygienic,Shiny finish, Endurance, easy to fit, leak free, Drip free & Rust
free .

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

9 001204400325 GATE VALVE 50 MM  00:00:00 25  NO



Information

Description:EMC/PLUMBING MATERIALS-14 ITEMS
Bid invitation number:6300030095

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 5

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Item long text:
GATE VALVE NETA BRAND FOR 20KG/CM2 PRESSURE. SIZE : 50MM

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

10 001204400445 GATE VALUE  00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
GUN METAL GATE VALVE . SIZE: 3 INCH. SCREWED ENDS .  BRAND: NETA

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

11 001220402225 PVC PIPE - SIZE:20MM.  00:00:00 800.000  M

Item long text:
20MM PVC PIPE HEAVY GUAGE IS 4985/1981 WORKING PRESSURE 15KG/CM2.
IN STD LENGTH 6 METRES.      BRAND : FINOLEX / SUPREME

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

12 001220402285 PVC PIPE - SIZE:25MM.  00:00:00 600.000  M

Item long text:
25MM PVC PIPE HEAVY GUAGE CONFERMING TO IS4985 IN STD LENGTH 6 MTRS TO
WITH STAND WORKING PRESSURE OF 15KGS/CM2  . BRAND :FINOLEX / SUPREME.

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

13 001220401185 PVC COLLAR - SIZE:63  00:00:00 50  NO



Information

Description:EMC/PLUMBING MATERIALS-14 ITEMS
Bid invitation number:6300030095

Bid invitation

      Page 5 / 5

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

MM (2").

Item long text:
HEAVY GAUGE PVC COLLAR  SIZE:63MM FOR PVC PIPE FITTINGS CONFIRMING TO IS 7834 TO
WITHSTAND WORKING PRESSURE OF 6KGS/CM2.   BRAND:FINOLEX / SUPREME.

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

14 006820230805 C.P.WASTE COUPLING
1-1/2".

 00:00:00 100  NO

Item long text:
CROMIAM PLATED WASTE COUPLING FULL THREADED. SIZE:1-1/2". (40MM)
BRAND:ESSCO / KOHINOOR.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %


